Landmarks in Linguistic
Thought |l

The Western tradition in the
twentieth century

John E. Joseph, Nigel Love
and Talbot J. Taylor

SILE o

O o
4 w
3 s
* o‘o

©r .
& Franc®

London and New York



Contents

o Q0 ~N N N A W N -

ek ek ek et bk
W b W N e O

Acknowledgements

Introduction

Sapir on language, culture and personality
Jakobson and structuralism

Orwell on language and politics

Whorf on language and thought

Firth on language and context
Wittgenstein on grammatical investigations
Austin on language as action

Skinner on verbal behaviour

Chomsky on language as biology

Labov on linguistic variation

Goffman on the communicating self
Bruner on the child’s passport into language
Derrida on the linguistic sign and writing
Harris on linguistics without languages
Kanzi on human language

Suggestions for further reading

Bibliography
Index -

vi
vii

17
29
43
57
72
91
106
122
140
155

1

188
203
219
237

248
261



