Landmarks in Linguistic Thought II

The Western tradition in the twentieth century

John E. Joseph, Nigel Love and Talbot J. Taylor



London and New York

Contents

	Acknowledgements Introduction	vi vii
1	Sapir on language, culture and personality	1
2	Jakobson and structuralism	17
3	Orwell on language and politics	29
4	Whorf on language and thought	43
5	Firth on language and context	57
6	Wittgenstein on grammatical investigations	72
7	Austin on language as action	91
8	Skinner on verbal behaviour	106
9	Chomsky on language as biology	122
10	Labov on linguistic variation	140
11	Goffman on the communicating self	155
12	Bruner on the child's passport into language	171
13	Derrida on the linguistic sign and writing	188
14	Harris on linguistics without languages	203
15	Kanzi on human language	219
	Suggestions for further reading Bibliography Index	237 248 261